
ASOM Quarter Final
Leuven 18.5.2024

ASOM

Jorn KENNIS
hamok
Course : H:Men Quarter Final 4
Distance : 2130m
Time : 0:08:08 (3'49"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Peleg MITZAFON 0:08:07
3. Tomas HENDRICKX 0:08:09

1. 81 00:00:38 125m 5'04"/km
2. 77 00:00:25 00:01:03 53m 7'52"/km
3. 56 00:00:31 00:01:34 94m 5'30"/km
4. 55 00:00:19 00:01:53 38m 8'20"/km
5. 68 00:00:47 00:02:40 129m 6'04"/km
6. 46 00:00:22 00:03:02 93m 3'57"/km
7. 69 00:00:57 00:03:59 173m 5'29"/km
8. 75 00:00:26 00:04:25 27m 16'03"/km
9. 58 00:00:33 00:04:58 62m 8'52"/km

10. 59 00:00:13 00:05:11 35m 6'11"/km
11. 49 00:00:33 00:05:44 114m 4'49"/km
12. 50 00:00:19 00:06:03 42m 7'32"/km
13. 53 00:01:03 00:07:06 275m 3'49"/km
14. 71 00:00:16 00:07:22 44m 6'04"/km
15. 76 00:00:30 00:07:52 93m 5'23"/km
16. 999 00:00:15 00:08:07 125m 2'00"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.asom.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5276
https://www.helga-o.com

